Position

O© 0 NO UL B WN R

NNNNNNRRRRR R R P B R
U s WNRPOWOVWOONOO®UDMWRNIERO

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Summer Series 2019
Best 3 of 5 races to count
Based on actual time against estimated finishing time

Name

Dave Naylor
Richard Bellaries
Alan Life

Martin Brady
Karin Goss

Peter Booth
Sean Grover
Richard Stevenson
Doug McCallum
Andrew Howarth
Craig Eccles
Dave Motley
Geoff Laycock
Alison Dugdale
Peter Dugdale
Richard Briscoe
Ralph Baines
Mark Nutter

Jim Hickie

Katy Thompson
Steve Bury

Linda Lord
Nicola Spencer
Andrew Walmsley
Michael Frost

Cat

V60

V60

V50

V50

LV70
V60

Sen

V40
V70
V60
V40
Sen

V60
Lv40
V60
V40
V50
V50
V50
LvV60
V60
LV70
Lv40
V60
V60

Witches
Clough

00:01:32
00:04:16
00:02:52
00:05:33
00:07:03
00:02:43

00:11:02

00:14:28

Ogden
Round

00:00:48

00:00:19

00:00:29

00:01:34
00:04:04

00:05:20

00:02:20

00:05:48
00:01:38

00:05:44

Uphill
00:00:05

00:01:45
00:00:06
00:01:16
00:01:37
00:00:32
00:01:39
00:00:00
00:01:40
00:04:24

00:02:32
00:00:46
00:01:45

00:01:21

00:02:46
00:01:46
00:04:26
00:00:14

00:01:47
00:07:33

Downbhill

00:00:39
00:00:23

00:00:38
00:00:28
00:01:53
00:01:23
00:00:16
00:01:16
00:00:53
00:00:28

00:02:51

00:02:52

00:02:31

00:04:15
00:02:15
00:04:00
00:00:24
00:07:24
00:06:34
00:12:23

Coppice
Trail
00:00:02
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:02:06
00:02:06

00:02:13
00:02:19
00:03:24
00:02:37

00:01:18
00:01:48
00:02:42
00:03:55
00:00:51

00:00:13

00:02:25

00:06:14

Total
Time Diff
00:00:46
00:01:48
00:02:43
00:02:50
00:03:50
00:03:59
00:04:08
00:04:14
00:04:40
00:05:10
00:06:26
00:06:54
00:07:11
00:07:44
00:08:32
00:09:03
00:09:25
00:09:36
00:09:44
00:09:49
00:10:04
00:11:40
00:15:33
00:22:49
00:26:10



