Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Summer Series 2019

Best 3 of 5 races to count Based on actual time against estimated finishing time

Position	Name	Cat	Witches Clough	Ogden Round	Uphill	Downhill	Coppice Trail	Total Time Diff
1	Dave Naylor	V60			00:00:05	00:00:39	00:00:02	00:00:46
2	Richard Bellaries	V60		00:00:48		00:00:23	00:00:37	00:01:48
3	Alan Life	V50		00:00:19	00:01:45		00:00:39	00:02:43
4	Martin Brady	V50			00:00:06	00:00:38	00:02:06	00:02:50
5	Karin Goss	LV70			00:01:16	00:00:28	00:02:06	00:03:50
6	Peter Booth	V60		00:00:29	00:01:37	00:01:53		00:03:59
7	Sean Grover	Sen			00:00:32	00:01:23	00:02:13	00:04:08
8	Richard Stevenson	V40			00:01:39	00:00:16	00:02:19	00:04:14
9	Doug McCallum	V70			00:00:00	00:01:16	00:03:24	00:04:40
10	Andrew Howarth	V60			00:01:40	00:00:53	00:02:37	00:05:10
11	Craig Eccles	V40		00:01:34	00:04:24	00:00:28		00:06:26
12	Dave Motley	Sen	00:01:32	00:04:04			00:01:18	00:06:54
13	Geoff Laycock	V60			00:02:32	00:02:51	00:01:48	00:07:11
14	Alison Dugdale	LV40	00:04:16		00:00:46		00:02:42	00:07:44
15	Peter Dugdale	V60			00:01:45	00:02:52	00:03:55	00:08:32
16	Richard Briscoe	V40	00:02:52	00:05:20			00:00:51	00:09:03
17	Ralph Baines	V50	00:05:33		00:01:21	00:02:31		00:09:25
18	Mark Nutter	V50	00:07:03	00:02:20			00:00:13	00:09:36
19	Jim Hickie	V50	00:02:43		00:02:46	00:04:15		00:09:44
20	Katy Thompson	LV60		00:05:48	00:01:46	00:02:15		00:09:49
21	Steve Bury	V60		00:01:38	00:04:26	00:04:00		00:10:04
22	Linda Lord	LV70	00:11:02		00:00:14	00:00:24		00:11:40
23	Nicola Spencer	LV40		00:05:44		00:07:24	00:02:25	00:15:33
24	Andrew Walmsley	V60	00:14:28		00:01:47	00:06:34		00:22:49
25	Michael Frost	V60			00:07:33	00:12:23	00:06:14	00:26:10